Halbmarathon Alt6tting 2024

6km - Lauf - 15.09.2024 - Alt6tting

545

_zelmes ssystert

de

1 SV Wacker Burghausen 1

2 MuscleCat CrossFit 1

3 DJK Lauftreff Emmerting 1

4 St. Paulus Stift Neuétting 1

1 Sportfreunde Zeilarn 1970e.V. 1
2 MuscleCat CrossFit 1

3 Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 1

4 SV Gendorf Burgkirchen e. V. 1
5 LG Mettenheim 1

6 TV Altétting 1

7 Christine’s Kangooclub 1

8 Christine’s Kangooclub 2

9 Christine’s Kangooclub 3
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Muiller Luis

Schmidt Martin
Lindner Florian

Jung Joseph
Unterhuber Sina
Dingl Katrin

Graml Doris
Leinfelder Anna
Winter Tanja
Schneiderbauer Sophie
Wojciechowski Corina
Wimmer Christine

ZinBmeister Michaela

00:24:18
00:25:58
00:29:55
00:27:29
00:28:32
00:32:15
00:33:21
00:32:56
00:35:07
00:31:55
00:42:50
00:43:52

00:45:02

Scheitzeneder Benedikt
Dingl Florian

Lindner Reinhard
Reichenberger Thomas
Wutscher Marie
StraBer Heidi

Cernota Christa

Killich Christine

Lang Helena Sina
Gabriele Moser Dr.
Fischl Birgit

Huber Maria

Niedermeier Stilla

00:25:57
00:27:34
00:32:33
00:37:44
00:33:46
00:32:16
00:34:37
00:34:27
00:37:20
00:39:49
00:43:49
00:43:54

00:51:28

Hochstéatter Marco
Urian Alexander
Estermaier Georg
Wimberger Marco
Unterhuber Elfriede
StralRer Sophie
Ammermiller Sieglinde
Killich Martha

Lang Miriam Christina
Mayr Marion
Stubenvoll Katharina
Seimel Christine

Smolarek Daniela

00:30:41
00:32:25
00:32:53
00:40:50
00:35:19
00:40:29
00:37:37
00:41:16
00:38:26
00:40:17
00:43:51
00:43:57

00:52:06

01:20:56
01:25:57
01:35:21
01:46:03
01:37:37
01:45:00
01:45:35
01:48:39
01:50:53
01:52:01
02:10:30
02:11:43

02:28:36
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