

Halbmarathon Altötting 2024

6km - Lauf - 15.09.2024 - Altötting



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer-/in 1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer-/in 2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer-/in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	SV Wacker Burghausen 1	M	Müller Luis	00:24:18	Scheitzeneder Benedikt	00:25:57	Hochstätter Marco	00:30:41	01:20:56
2	MuscleCat CrossFit 1	M	Schmidt Martin	00:25:58	Dingl Florian	00:27:34	Urian Alexander	00:32:25	01:25:57
3	DJK Lauftreff Emmerting 1	M	Lindner Florian	00:29:55	Lindner Reinhard	00:32:33	Estermaier Georg	00:32:53	01:35:21
4	St. Paulus Stift Neuötting 1	M	Jung Joseph	00:27:29	Reichenberger Thomas	00:37:44	Wimberger Marco	00:40:50	01:46:03
1	Sportfreunde Zeilarn 1970e.V. 1	F	Unterhuber Sina	00:28:32	Wutscher Marie	00:33:46	Unterhuber Elfriede	00:35:19	01:37:37
2	MuscleCat CrossFit 1	F	Dingl Katrin	00:32:15	Straßer Heidi	00:32:16	Straßer Sophie	00:40:29	01:45:00
3	Fitness Club Pocking e.V. 1	F	Graml Doris	00:33:21	Cernota Christa	00:34:37	Ammermüller Sieglinde	00:37:37	01:45:35
4	SV Gendorf Burgkirchen e. V. 1	F	Leinfelder Anna	00:32:56	Killich Christine	00:34:27	Killich Martha	00:41:16	01:48:39
5	LG Mettenheim 1	F	Winter Tanja	00:35:07	Lang Helena Sina	00:37:20	Lang Miriam Christina	00:38:26	01:50:53
6	TV Altötting 1	F	Schneiderbauer Sophie	00:31:55	Gabriele Moser Dr.	00:39:49	Mayr Marion	00:40:17	01:52:01
7	Christine's Kangooclub 1	F	Wojciechowski Corina	00:42:50	Fischl Birgit	00:43:49	Stubenvoll Katharina	00:43:51	02:10:30
8	Christine's Kangooclub 2	F	Wimmer Christine	00:43:52	Huber Maria	00:43:54	Seimel Christine	00:43:57	02:11:43
9	Christine's Kangooclub 3	F	Zinßmeister Michaela	00:45:02	Niedermeier Stilla	00:51:28	Smolarek Daniela	00:52:06	02:28:36